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Description

199402010000
33731

02/01/1994
12:41:19

MARINE
MIDLAND
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORT CORP

199311190003
68401

199402250000
63461

02/25/1994
04:04:24

MARINE
MIDLAND
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORT CORP

199312160004
04351

199403100000
79121

03/10/1994
03:21:07

MARINE
MIDLAND
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORT CORP

199312020003
83551

199403100000
79131

03/10/1994
03:21:08

MARINE
MIDLAND
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORT CORP

199312020003
83561

199403300001
03541

03/30/1994
11:10:02

MARINE
MIDLAND
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199402070000
39921

199404250001
33821

04/25/1994
10:07:54

MARINE
MIDLAND
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199403010000
66091

199404250001
35191

04/25/1994
02:22:44

MARINE
MIDLAND
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199403280000
99281

199407010002
09171

07/01/1994
01:56:29

MARINE
MIDLAND
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

14 91 199407010002
09161

Lot#:11
Book:14 Pg:91
Desc:1994-
20916

199408040002
44251

08/04/1994
01:19:32

MARINE
MIDLAND
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LANEY, DAVID
BRUCE

199409260002
91131

09/26/1994
09:15:41

MARINE
MIDLAND
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MONEY
STORE
INVESTMENT
CORP

199403240000
96241

199409190002
85321

09/19/1994
12:14:57

MARINE
MIDLAND
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
HOME LIFE
ASSURANCE
COMPANY

199311190003
69561

199402010000
33741

02/01/1994
12:41:20

MARINE
MIDLAND
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORT CORP

199311240003
75781

199402010000
33751

02/01/1994
12:41:21

MARINE
MIDLAND
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORT CORP

199311230003
74361

199402170000
53641

02/17/1994
10:44:41

MARINE
MIDLAND
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SANDERS,
WALTER E

199402220000
58531

02/22/1994
01:54:41

MARINE
MIDLAND
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MILETELLO,
LARRY S

199405050001
48071

05/05/1994
01:21:06

MARINE
MIDLAND
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MARINE
MIDLAND
MORT CORP

199409260002
91121

09/26/1994
09:15:39

MARINE
MIDLAND
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MONEY
STORE
INVESTMENT
CORP

199403240000
96231


