Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= MARINE MIDLAND BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199402010000 33731	02/01/1994 12:41:19	MARINE MIDLAND BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORT CORP					199311190003 68401	
199402250000 63461	02/25/1994 04:04:24	MARINE MIDLAND BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORT CORP					199312160004 04351	
199403100000 79121	03/10/1994 03:21:07	MARINE MIDLAND BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORT CORP					199312020003 83551	
199403100000 79131	03/10/1994 03:21:08	MARINE MIDLAND BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORT CORP					199312020003 83561	
199403300001 03541	03/30/1994 11:10:02	MARINE MIDLAND BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					199402070000 39921	
199404250001 33821	04/25/1994 10:07:54	MARINE MIDLAND BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					199403010000 66091	
199404250001 35191	04/25/1994 02:22:44	MARINE MIDLAND BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					199403280000 99281	
199407010002 09171	07/01/1994 01:56:29	MARINE MIDLAND BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE CORP			14	91	199407010002 09161	Lot#:11 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:1994- 20916
199408040002 44251	08/04/1994 01:19:32	MARINE MIDLAND BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LANEY, DAVID BRUCE						
199409260002 91131	09/26/1994 09:15:41	MARINE MIDLAND BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MONEY STORE INVESTMENT CORP					199403240000 96241	
199409190002 85321	09/19/1994 12:14:57	MARINE MIDLAND BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL HOME LIFE ASSURANCE COMPANY					199311190003 69561	
199402010000 33741	02/01/1994 12:41:20	MARINE MIDLAND BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORT CORP					199311240003 75781	
199402010000 33751	02/01/1994 12:41:21	MARINE MIDLAND BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORT CORP					199311230003 74361	
199402170000 53641	02/17/1994 10:44:41	MARINE MIDLAND BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SANDERS, WALTER E						
199402220000 58531	02/22/1994 01:54:41	MARINE MIDLAND BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MILETELLO, LARRY S						
199405050001 48071	05/05/1994 01:21:06	MARINE MIDLAND BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MARINE MIDLAND MORT CORP						
199409260002 91121	09/26/1994 09:15:39	MARINE MIDLAND BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MONEY STORE INVESTMENT CORP					199403240000 96231	